Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa™ Ap42 2.0 Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Product Number: LU

Lot Number:
Expiration:
Platform(s) :

Component
Bead Reagent
Detector Reagent
SBG Reagent
Sample Diluent
Calibrator Diluent
Calibrator Concentrate

RGP Reagent
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Review/Approval

Quanterix Corporation
900 Middlesex Turnpike, Building 1,

techsupport@quanterix.com

501927
4-Apr-2020
HD-1/HD-X & SR-X

101666
101665
101667
101668
101669
Q3200

103159

RGP is not Kit Lot Specific

Lot

Part Number Lot Number

909409
910510
909816
910107
910106
912801
N/A

Release Materials*

Result (pg/mL) | Mean Range (pg/mL)

Data below represents results generated
on the Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

* Ranges shown
are generated

Billerica, MA 01821
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